

CNR:-WBJP01-004145-2025

Order No-09

Dated-02.05.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant as well as Respondent No.1 & 2 file haziras through Ld. Lawyers.

Ld. G.P. files hazira on behalf of Respondent No 3.

Perused the record. Considered.

The case adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix:-02.07.2026 for hearing of appeal along with application u/o 39 R-1&2 r/w Section 151 of CPC

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri